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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2023
Kragujevac, 23/4/2023

Disciplina 12 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
23/04/2023 - 13:31 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Pionirke 2013-2012 god. (10-11 god.)

1. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 1:39.66 266
2. JAKOVLJEVIC, Helena 13 Orka 034 1:39.85 264
3. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:46.09 220
4. KOSTOVIC, Masa 13 Pirat 1:46.18 220
5. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 1:48.00 209
6. SIMONOVIC, Nikolija 13 Naisus 1:48.20 208
7. JOVICIC, Ana 12 Sloboda 1:50.51 195
8. ANDREJEVIC, Miljana 13 Radnicki 1969 1:50.59 195
9. MARKOVIC, Nadja 13 Leskovac 1:50.67 194

10. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:52.40 185
11. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 1:53.36 181
12. SPASIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 1:53.57 180
13. CIRIC, Vinka 13 Napredak 1:55.23 172
14. MITROVIC, Isidora 13 Leskovac 1:56.54 166
15. ILIC, Nina 12 Nis 2005 1:57.28 163
16. DONČIĆ, Lina 13 Pk Sveti Sava 2:00.77 149
17. ALEKSIC, Aleksandra 13 Rasina 2:12.37 113

Kadetkinje 2011-2010 god. (12-13 god.)

1. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 1:19.93 516
2. PETROVIC, Elena 11 Leskovac 1:28.05 386
3. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 1:30.12 360
4. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 1:32.49 333
5. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 1:34.09 316
6. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 1:35.27 305
7. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11 Napredak 1:35.39 303
8. JOVANOVIC, Andjelija 11 Sveti Nikola 1:36.43 294
9. MARIC, Andrijana 10 Valis 1:37.75 282

10. NIKOLIC, Teodora 10 Dubocica 1:39.17 270
11. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 1:43.17 240
12. JEVTIC, Ana 10 Valis 1:43.75 236
13. POPOVIC, Jelica 10 Olimpija Bor 1:47.11 214
14. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 1:48.52 206
15. STAMENKOVIC, Atina 11 Sveti Nikola 2:05.30 134

DSQ DŽUNIĆ, Tara 11 Pk Sveti Sava 1:49.15

Mladje Juniorke 2009-2008 god. (14-15 god.)

1. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 1:18.71 540
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 1:19.78 519
3. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 1:22.61 467
4. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 1:25.14 427
5. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 1:28.18 384
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 1:29.46 368
7. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 1:34.05 317
8. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 1:35.88 299
9. SAVIC, Ana 08 Olimpija Bor 1:41.18 254

10. NIKOLIC, Masa 09 Sveti Nikola 1:42.93 241
11. STANOJEVIC, Martina 09 Orka 034 1:52.05 187

DSQ MARKOVIC, Sara 09 Leskovac 1:43.41
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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2023
Kragujevac, 23/4/2023

Disciplina 12, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast

Starije Juniorke 2007-2006 god. (16-17 god.)

1. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Dubocica 1:16.36 592
2. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 1:21.71 483
3. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 1:30.38 357

Otvoreno

1. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Dubocica 1:16.36 592
2. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 1:18.71 540
3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 1:19.78 519
4. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 1:19.93 516
5. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 1:21.71 483
6. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 1:22.61 467
7. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Rasina 1:24.94 430
8. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 1:25.14 427
9. PETROVIC, Elena 11 Leskovac 1:28.05 386

10. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 1:28.18 384
11. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 1:29.46 368
12. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 1:30.12 360
13. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 1:30.38 357
14. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 1:32.49 333
15. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 1:34.05 317
16. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 1:34.09 316
17. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 1:35.27 305
18. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11 Napredak 1:35.39 303
19. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 1:35.88 299
20. JOVANOVIC, Andjelija 11 Sveti Nikola 1:36.43 294
21. MARIC, Andrijana 10 Valis 1:37.75 282
22. NIKOLIC, Teodora 10 Dubocica 1:39.17 270
23. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 1:39.66 266
24. JAKOVLJEVIC, Helena 13 Orka 034 1:39.85 264
25. SAVIC, Ana 08 Olimpija Bor 1:41.18 254
26. NIKOLIC, Masa 09 Sveti Nikola 1:42.93 241
27. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 1:43.17 240
28. JEVTIC, Ana 10 Valis 1:43.75 236
29. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:46.09 220
30. KOSTOVIC, Masa 13 Pirat 1:46.18 220
31. POPOVIC, Jelica 10 Olimpija Bor 1:47.11 214
32. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 1:48.00 209
33. SIMONOVIC, Nikolija 13 Naisus 1:48.20 208
34. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 1:48.52 206
35. JOVICIC, Ana 12 Sloboda 1:50.51 195
36. ANDREJEVIC, Miljana 13 Radnicki 1969 1:50.59 195
37. MARKOVIC, Nadja 13 Leskovac 1:50.67 194
38. STANOJEVIC, Martina 09 Orka 034 1:52.05 187
39. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:52.40 185
40. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 1:53.36 181
41. SPASIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 1:53.57 180
42. CIRIC, Vinka 13 Napredak 1:55.23 172
43. MITROVIC, Isidora 13 Leskovac 1:56.54 166
44. ILIC, Nina 12 Nis 2005 1:57.28 163
45. DONČIĆ, Lina 13 Pk Sveti Sava 2:00.77 149
46. STAMENKOVIC, Atina 11 Sveti Nikola 2:05.30 134
47. ALEKSIC, Aleksandra 13 Rasina 2:12.37 113

DSQ MARKOVIC, Sara 09 Leskovac 1:43.41
DSQ DŽUNIĆ, Tara 11 Pk Sveti Sava 1:49.15


